caterite

lliberry Thai Fish Sauce

Fish sauce is an essential condiment for Asian cooking, especially Thai and Vietnamese. Today, fish sauce has
gained in popularity worldwide. Use fish sauce in soup, dipping sauces, curry dishes, fried dishes, marinades
and salads.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (K])

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

91010

Fish sauce is an essential condiment for Asian cooking,
especially Thai and Vietnamese. Today, fish sauce has
gained in popularity worldwide. Use fish sauce in soup,
dipping sauces, curry dishes, fried dishes, marinades
and salads.

For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have
been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to
distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK,
Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects
current food trends and ingredients associated with any
number of national and regional cuisines.

Can be used for stir-frying, marinating and as a dipping
sauce.

55.0000
230.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Anchovy (Stolephorus Spp.) Extract (FISH) 77%, Salt 20%,
Sugar 3%

Centaur Foods Ltd

Halal, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
10.0000

24.4000

690ml

12

Store in cool dry place.
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