



Illberry Thai Fish Sauce

Product Images



Description

Fish sauce is an essential condiment for Asian cooking, especially Thai and Vietnamese. Today, fish sauce has gained in popularity worldwide. Use fish sauce in soup, dipping sauces, curry dishes, fried dishes, marinades and salads.

SKU	91010
Description	Fish sauce is an essential condiment for Asian cooking, especially Thai and Vietnamese. Today, fish sauce has gained in popularity worldwide. Use fish sauce in soup, dipping sauces, curry dishes, fried dishes, marinades and salads.
About Producer	For the best part of twenty years Centaur Foods have been supplying an ever expanding range of foods to distributors and manufacturers throughout the UK, Ireland and now Europe. Their product offering reflects current food trends and ingredients associated with any number of national and regional cuisines.
Directions for use	Can be used for stir-frying, marinating and as a dipping sauce.
Energy (Kcal)	55.0000
Energy (KJ)	230.0000
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Fibre	0.0000
Ingredients	Anchovy (Stolephorus Spp.) Extract (FISH) 77%, Salt 20%, Sugar 3%
Brands	Centaur Foods Ltd
Dietary & Lifestyle	Halal, Lactose Intolerant, Suitable for Coeliacs
Protein	10.0000
Salt	24.4000
Size	690ml
Pack Size	12
Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place.
Country of Origin	Thailand

